
CASTLE HILL ADVENTURER CLUB 2025 CALENDAR
Day / Date Club Event Meeting Time Event

JANUARY
Sun 26/01/2025 Last Day for online Registration 11:59

Fri-Sun 31-2 Leadership Training w/end 1 TBA GSC

FEBRUARY
Sat 15/02/2025 Adventurer Open House & Club

meeting
2-4pm CHA

MARCH
Sat 8/03/2025 Club Meeting 2-4pm CHA

Sat 22/03/2025 Park Day TBA CHA & New Hope

APRIL
(Easter w/end 18-21) School Holidays 14-25

Sun 06/04/2025 Adventurers Big Day TBA GSC

Sat 12/04/2025 Club Meeting 2-4pm CHA

MAY
Fri-Sun 2-4 Path/Adventurer Leadership

w/end 2
TBA GSC

Sat 10/05/2025 Club Meeting 2-4pm CHA

Sat 24/05/2025 World Adventurers Day TBA GSC

Sat 24/05/2025 Live Your Best Life Walk TBA GSC

JUNE
Sat 7l06l2025 Club Meeting 2-4pm CHA

JULY
(School Holidays 7/7-18/7)

Sat 12/07/2025 Club Meeting 2-4pm CHA

AUGUST
Sat 9/08/2025 Club Meeting 2-4pm CHA

SEPTEMBER
Sat 13/09/2025 Club Meeting 2-4pm CHA

OCTOBER
Sat 11/10/2025 Club Meeting & Book Sign 2-4pm CHA

Sat 25/10/2025 Adventurer Rally TBA GSC

NOVEMBER
Sat 8/11/2025 Club Meeting & Party 2-4pm CHA

FRiday 28/11/2025 Pre Investiture 6-7pm CHA & PATHFINDER.

Sat 29/11/2025 Investiture 9:30 - 12pm CHA & PATHFINDER


